
Place: Czechia Date: 25/07/2024
Stage 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTCzech Tour

43.1 km/h151.2kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m

Rk. Name UCI ID U21 GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
LAMPERTI Luke47 00:00:001. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10063393019 -00:00:1003:30:252002 *USA       
BITTNER Pavel712. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10046718517 -00:00:072002 *CZE       
EINHORN Itamar1223. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10011044442 -00:00:041997 ISR       
ZIJLAARD Maikel974. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10015508967 1999 NED       
MOLANO BENAVIDES Juan Sebastian55. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10008971268 1994 COL       
LIEPINS Emils766. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10007527584 1992 LAT       
BLOEM Joren1527. TDT-UNIBET10015438441 1999 NED       
SWIFT Ben158. INEOS GRENADIERS10004563327 1987 GBR       
BRUTTOMESSO Alberto519. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10028974890 2003 *ITA       
KUBIŠ Lukáš18210. ELKOV - KASPER10023479135 2000 SVK       
BRAET Vito8111. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10016358325 2000 BEL       
PARISINI Nicolo'10612. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10029858705 2000 ITA       
PERSICO Davide14113. BINGOAL WB10030049671 2001 ITA       
NEUMAN Dominik13314. ATT INVESTMENTS10009488806 1995 CZE       
VERMAERKE Kevin7715. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10050439273 2000 USA       
LIŠKA Andrej21316. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10046038204 2000 SVK       
FLYNN Sean7317. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10023509346 2000 GBR       
MARIT Arne8418. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10015689631 1999 BEL       
HANSEN Marcus Sander6219. UNO-X MOBILITY10036119043 2000 DEN       
ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe120. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10009191136 1996 POR       
SERRANO RODRIGUEZ Javier11621. TEAM POLTI KOMETA10041726653 2001 ESP       
STEDMAN Travis10522. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10082514143 2002 *RSA       
BLIKRA Erlend6123. UNO-X MOBILITY10077852281 1997 NOR       
SCOTT Cameron5524. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10010664930 1998 AUS       
RAJOVIC Dusan5625. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10009436262 1997 SRB       
MILAN Matteo16326. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10030601864 2003 *ITA       
WATTS Kiaan12727. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10022027266 2001 NZL       
BRENNAN James Matthew3328. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10081910218 2005 *GBR       
BELLETTA Dario Igor3129. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10029294485 2004 *ITA       
VILLA Giacomo14730. BINGOAL WB10030463842 2002 *ITA       
NORTOFT Aalling Morten3531. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10058665075 2002 *DEN       
CÔTÉ Pier-André12132. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10136028336 1997 CAN       
VAN TRICHT Floris12633. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10064943100 2001 BEL       
FRYDKJAR Boje Patrick16234. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10036115912 2005 *DEN       
ULISSI Diego735. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10005467952 1989 ITA       
LÜHRS Luis-Joe2536. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10036377610 2003 *GER       
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43.1 km/h151.2kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m

Rk. Name UCI ID U21 GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
BRENNER Marco9137. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10036354974 2002 *GER       
VAN POUCKE Aaron19638. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10014887965 1998 BEL       
PALZER Anton2639. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10113396317 1993 GER       
COLLEONI Kevin8240. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10015723579 1999 ITA       
VANDENSTORME Dylan19741. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10064982102 2002 *BEL       
PONOMAR Andrii17442. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10093512428 2002 *UKR       
FETTER Erik11343. TEAM POLTI KOMETA10023603013 2000 HUN       
LUKEŠ Jan18544. ELKOV - KASPER10047853922 2004 *CZE       
ZWIEHOFF Ben2745. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10007706228 1994 GER       
FANCELLU Alessandro10446. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10031387665 2000 ITA       
KELEMEN Petr9347. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10047170272 2000 CZE       
KALOJÍROS Tomáš21148. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10007650048 -00:00:031994 CZE       
EDDY Patrick7249. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10087838130 2002 *AUS       
KOPECKÝ Cornelius Tomas15450. TDT-UNIBET10011227227 2000 CZE       
PUCCIO Salvatore1351. INEOS GRENADIERS10005587887 1989 ITA       
BURATTI Nicolo'5252. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10030023807 2001 ITA       
EATHER Kurt20353. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10075185185 2001 AUS       
NOVÁK Tomáš21454. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10080966688 2005 *CZE       
WURF Cameron1755. INEOS GRENADIERS10005776231 1983 AUS       
HAJEK Alexander2356. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10035025771 2003 *AUT       
SWIFT Connor1657. INEOS GRENADIERS10015032152 1995 GBR       
AUGUST Andrew1158. INEOS GRENADIERS10072105033 2005 *USA       
FABBRO Matteo11259. TEAM POLTI KOMETA10009095954 1995 ITA       
HIGUITA GARCIA Sergio Andres2460. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10010985535 1997 COL       
EGHOLM Kristian16161. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10051726646 2004 *DEN       
INKELAAR Kevin15362. TDT-UNIBET10014366084 1997 NED       
ŠTOČEK Matúš13663. ATT INVESTMENTS10011150536 1999 SVK       
PICKERING Xavier Finlay5464. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10059233941 2003 *GBR       
HEFFERNAN William20465. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10112355282 2004 *AUS       
MAIRE Adrien15566. TDT-UNIBET10076679995 2000 FRA       
VADER Milan3767. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10008833347 1996 NED       
ROGERS Cameron16568. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10071936695 2004 *AUS       
TSARENKO Kyrylo17669. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10089663548 2000 UKR       
ŤOUPALÍK Jakub18670. ELKOV - KASPER10047277073 2001 CZE       
BOROŠ Michael18171. ELKOV - KASPER10006629326 1992 CZE       
OBDRŽÁLEK Tomáš18472. ELKOV - KASPER10047292130 2003 *CZE       
MRÁZ Daniel18373. ELKOV - KASPER10108514587 2004 *CZE       
TAARAMÄE Rein8674. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10003214522 1987 EST       
PETILLI Simone8575. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10008906301 1993 ITA       
AEBERSOLD Nils16476. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10034811058 2003 *SUI       
BALMER Alexandre17277. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10016568287 2000 SUI       
CATTANEO Mattia4378. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10005839885 1990 ITA       
VYSOČAN Daniel21779. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10118426775 2004 *CZE       
BOUWMAN Koen3280. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10008653996 1993 NED       
MOORE Viggo12581. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10096154767 2004 *USA       
LYNCH Tom20682. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10055349796 2000 AUS       
TEUGELS Lennert14383. BINGOAL WB10012735676 1993 BEL       
ALAPHILIPPE Julian4184. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10007155752 1992 FRA       
THALMANN Roland9585. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10007739166 1993 SUI       
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43.1 km/h151.2kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m

Rk. Name UCI ID U21 GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
PEYSKENS Dimitri14286. BINGOAL WB10009807387 1991 BEL       
ŘEHA Filip13187. ATT INVESTMENTS10059238890 -00:00:022001 CZE       
STAUNE-MITTET Johannes3688. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10019759082 2002 *NOR       
KAPR Martin20589. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10147510611 2001 AUS       
ZAHÁLKA Matěj18790. ELKOV - KASPER10008708560 1993 CZE       
TUREK Daniel13791. ATT INVESTMENTS10007523342 1993 CZE       
GAROSIO Andrea11492. TEAM POLTI KOMETA10009700889 1993 ITA       
VOISARD Yannis9693. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10015237367 1998 SUI       
CRAPS Lars19394. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10064954921 2001 BEL       
DONOVAN Mark Jamie10395. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10010955930 1999 GBR       
HUBY Antoine4596. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10068083068 2001 FRA       
ASGREEN Kasper4297. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10009743733 1995 DEN       
HOLLYMAN Mason12398. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10023832880 2000 GBR       
HEMING Miká9299. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10036208363 2000 GER       
ABREHA Negasi Haylu101100. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10083800809 2000 ETH       
CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair202101. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10015604957 1998 AUS       
SCHURAN Michal135102. ATT INVESTMENTS10009220438 1996 CZE       
TIZZA Marco144103. BINGOAL WB10009788189 1992 ITA       
MONACO Alessandro173104. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10014968191 1998 ITA       
ŤOUPALÍK Adam157105. TDT-UNIBET10008624593 1996 CZE       
DOUBLE Paul111106. TEAM POLTI KOMETA10019372601 1996 GBR       
KRETSCHY Moritz124107. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10036560088 2002 *GER       
FAURE PROST Alexy83108. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10066652825 2004 *FRA       
JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland66109. UNO-X MOBILITY10052439089 1999 NOR       
KNOX James46110. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10009966530 1995 GBR       
GLOAG Thomas34111. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10023894518 2001 GBR       
BENEDETTI Cesare22112. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10004694073 1987 POL       
DINA Márton132113. ATT INVESTMENTS10008816775 1996 HUN       
CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke151113. TDT-UNIBET10019663395 2001 NOR       
HOLTER Adne65115. UNO-X MOBILITY10020433941 2000 NOR       
CLYNHENS Toon192116. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10064928447 2001 BEL       
DALBY Simon63117. UNO-X MOBILITY10053148506 2003 *DEN       
BONIFAZIO Niccolo171118. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10007500710 1993 ITA       
DEJAEGHER Jasper195119. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10064925720 2001 BEL       
BADILATTI Matteo102120. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10014093979 1992 SUI       
STORER Michael94121. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10010203572 1997 AUS       
LEONARD Michael Shea12122. INEOS GRENADIERS10060023782 2004 *CAN       
BONNEU Kamiel191123. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10016223535 1999 BEL       
PAIGE Charles156124. TDT-UNIBET10023937459 2001 GBR       
HIRSCHI Marc2125. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10011144068 1998 SUI       
ČERNÝ Josef44126. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10007523241 1993 CZE       
COMBAUD Romain74127. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10006597293 1991 FRA       
WISNIOWSKI Lukasz57128. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10006824235 1991 POL       
VOLTR Martin216129. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10047373366 2001 CZE       
STEWART Mark175130. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10009316327 1995 GBR       
QUARTUCCI Lorenzo177131. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10015919300 1999 ITA       
LEKNESSUND Andreas67132. UNO-X MOBILITY10015502301 1999 NOR       
SKLADAN Samuel215133. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10106514266 2005 *SVK       
GOMEZ BECERRA German Dario115134. TEAM POLTI KOMETA10063599850 2001 COL       
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43.1 km/h151.2kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m

Rk. Name UCI ID U21 GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
WENZEL Mats166135. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10035000412 2002 *LUX       
OTRUBA Jakub134136. ATT INVESTMENTS10015093079 1998 CZE       
VAN DEN BERG Julius75137. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10009817188 1996 NED       
WALSH Finlay207138. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10096588944 2003 *AUS       
DE MEESTER Luca145139. BINGOAL WB10016384391 2000 BEL       
DALECKÝ Štěpán212140. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10127654913 2005 *CZE       
LAENGEN Vegard Stake4141. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10006535356 1989 NOR       
WERTZ Hugo146142. BINGOAL WB10078351631 2004 *BEL       
NOVAK Domen6143. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10009372406 1995 SLO       
MADAN Ahmed53144. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10064305526 2000 BRN       
STEIMLE Jannik107 00:00:36145. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10009231552 03:31:011996 GER       
HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose3 00:00:52146. UAE TEAM EMIRATES10009230441 03:31:171996 COL       
CARTER John201 00:00:00147. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10115012072 03:30:252003 *AUS       

(°C)
TemperatureWeather

23°C
Nations DNSDSQDNFOTL

147
RankedEntries

Participants

147

Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m 151.2km43.1 km/h

distance
Total raceRace configurationAverage speed

sunny

Commissaires communique / Sdělení sboru rozhodčích:

IRM DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualifield OTL Over time limit

Rider n. 201 was creditted with the time of the group, he was with at the time of the puncture. 

Commissaire’s reminder 
to dispose of waste only inside of litter zones.

Organizers communique:
Stage 2
- 39 km very fast bumpy downhill
- 40,5 km sharp left
- 60 km road works 
- 63 km downhill bumpy
- 68,5 km road works 
- 93 km road works
- 93,4 km provisional bridge, careful!
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Place: Czechia Date: 25/07/2024
Stage 1

Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m

POINTS CLASSIFICATIONCzech Tour

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

SPRINT Odry

KALOJÍROS Tomáš2111 10007650048 00:00:03101994 PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLINGCZE       
ŘEHA Filip1312 10059238890 00:00:0262001 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       
BITTNER Pavel713 10046718517 00:00:0142002 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNLCZE       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

Finish

LAMPERTI Luke471 10063393019 00:00:10252002 SOUDAL QUICK-STEPUSA       
BITTNER Pavel712 10046718517 00:00:06202002 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNLCZE       
EINHORN Itamar1223 10011044442 00:00:04161997 ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMYISR       
ZIJLAARD Maikel974 10015508967 141999 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMNED       
MOLANO BENAVIDES Juan Sebastian55 10008971268 121994 UAE TEAM EMIRATESCOL       
LIEPINS Emils766 10007527584 101992 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNLLAT       
BLOEM Joren1527 10015438441 91999 TDT-UNIBETNED       
SWIFT Ben158 10004563327 81987 INEOS GRENADIERSGBR       
BRUTTOMESSO Alberto519 10028974890 72003 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUSITA       
KUBIŠ Lukáš18210 10023479135 62000 ELKOV - KASPERSVK       
BRAET Vito8111 10016358325 52000 INTERMARCHE-WANTYBEL       
PARISINI Nicolo'10612 10029858705 42000 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAMITA       
PERSICO Davide14113 10030049671 32001 BINGOAL WBITA       
NEUMAN Dominik13314 10009488806 21995 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       
VERMAERKE Kevin7715 10050439273 12000 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNLUSA       
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Place: Czechia Date: 25/07/2024
Stage 1

Prostějov - Ostrava / 151,2 km / 1418 m

MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATIONCzech Tour

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

GPM C2 Kozlov
Nat

KALOJÍROS Tomáš2111 10007650048 61994 PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLINGCZE       
ŘEHA Filip1312 10059238890 42001 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       
SCHURAN Michal1353 10009220438 21996 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       

Page 1 of 125/07/2024
Timing and results provided by SportSoft Timing



Place: Czechia Date: 25/07/2024
Stage 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTCzech Tour

151.2kmDistance / Vzdálenost:

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

U23 riders standing
Name Nat

47 00:00:001. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP10063393019 03:30:252002LAMPERTI Luke USA       
712. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10046718517 2002BITTNER Pavel CZE       
513. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10028974890 2003BRUTTOMESSO Alberto ITA       

1054. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM10082514143 2002STEDMAN Travis RSA       
1635. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10030601864 2003MILAN Matteo ITA       
336. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10081910218 2005BRENNAN James Matthew GBR       
317. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10029294485 2004BELLETTA Dario Igor ITA       

1478. BINGOAL WB10030463842 2002VILLA Giacomo ITA       
359. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10058665075 2002NORTOFT Aalling Morten DEN       

16210. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10036115912 2005FRYDKJAR Boje Patrick DEN       
2511. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10036377610 2003LÜHRS Luis-Joe GER       
9112. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM10036354974 2002BRENNER Marco GER       

19713. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE10064982102 2002VANDENSTORME Dylan BEL       
17414. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI10093512428 2002PONOMAR Andrii UKR       
18515. ELKOV - KASPER10047853922 2004LUKEŠ Jan CZE       
7216. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL10087838130 2002EDDY Patrick AUS       

21417. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10080966688 2005NOVÁK Tomáš CZE       
2318. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE10035025771 2003HAJEK Alexander AUT       
1119. INEOS GRENADIERS10072105033 2005AUGUST Andrew USA       

16120. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10051726646 2004EGHOLM Kristian DEN       
5421. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS10059233941 2003PICKERING Xavier Finlay GBR       

20422. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10112355282 2004HEFFERNAN William AUS       
16523. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10071936695 2004ROGERS Cameron AUS       
18424. ELKOV - KASPER10047292130 2003OBDRŽÁLEK Tomáš CZE       
18325. ELKOV - KASPER10108514587 2004MRÁZ Daniel CZE       
16426. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10034811058 2003AEBERSOLD Nils SUI       
21727. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10118426775 2004VYSOČAN Daniel CZE       
12528. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10096154767 2004MOORE Viggo USA       
3629. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE10019759082 2002STAUNE-MITTET Johannes NOR       

12430. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY10036560088 2002KRETSCHY Moritz GER       
8331. INTERMARCHE-WANTY10066652825 2004FAURE PROST Alexy FRA       
6332. UNO-X MOBILITY10053148506 2003DALBY Simon DEN       
1233. INEOS GRENADIERS10060023782 2004LEONARD Michael Shea CAN       

21534. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10106514266 2005SKLADAN Samuel SVK       
16635. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING10035000412 2002WENZEL Mats LUX       
20736. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10096588944 2003WALSH Finlay AUS       
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151.2kmDistance / Vzdálenost:

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

U23 riders standing
Name Nat

21237. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING10127654913 2005DALECKÝ Štěpán CZE       
14638. BINGOAL WB10078351631 2004WERTZ Hugo BEL       
20139. CCACHE X PAR KÜP10115012072 2003CARTER John AUS       
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Rk. Team Total Time Gap

Place: Czechia Date: 25/07/2024

STAGE TEAMS
CLASSIFICATION

Stage 1Czech Tour

1. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL 10:31:15 00:00:00
2. BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 10:31:15 00:00:00
3. UAE TEAM EMIRATES 10:31:15 00:00:00
4. ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 10:31:15 00:00:00
5. INTERMARCHE-WANTY 10:31:15 00:00:00
6. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 10:31:15 00:00:00
7. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 10:31:15 00:00:00
8. TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE 10:31:15 00:00:00
9. INEOS GRENADIERS 10:31:15 00:00:00

10. PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 10:31:15 00:00:00
11. TDT-UNIBET 10:31:15 00:00:00
12. RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE 10:31:15 00:00:00
13. LIDL-TREK FUTURE RACING 10:31:15 00:00:00
14. TEAM POLTI KOMETA 10:31:15 00:00:00
15. ELKOV - KASPER 10:31:15 00:00:00
16. BINGOAL WB 10:31:15 00:00:00
17. UNO-X MOBILITY 10:31:15 00:00:00
18. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 10:31:15 00:00:00
19. ATT INVESTMENTS 10:31:15 00:00:00
20. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 10:31:15 00:00:00
21. CORRATEC VINI FANTINI 10:31:15 00:00:00
22. CCACHE X PAR KÜP 10:31:15 00:00:00
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